
4° PROVA CAMPIONATO NORD OVEST

REGOLARITA' 2022 

VESPISTI MODERNI ASTI, 27 agosto 2022

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE
Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 Merlo Gian Michele Ivrea 3 25

2 Trincheri Massimo Riviera dei Fiori 7 20

3 Gulifa Luca Riviera dei Fiori 13 16

4 Gribaudo Fabio Vervuolo 14 13

5 Giacomotti Paolo Domodossola 15 11

6 Rosso Fredrik Torino 18 10

7 Cerutti Massimiliano Vervuolo 20 9

8 Sertonio Massimo Riviera dei Fiori 24 8

9 Anselmi Claudio Pinerolo 32 7

10 Massa Fabio Vespisti Moderni 42 6

11 Di Miceli Gaetano Leini 44 5

12 Brustia Roberto Domodossola 50 4

13 Morra Paolo Oreste Vespisti Moderni 58 3

14 Balsamo Simone Torino 61 2

15 Bolla Claudio Vespisti Moderni 61 1

16 Balsamo Federico Torino 71 0

17 Colmaor Giorgio Vespisti Moderni 79 0

18 Margaroli Andrea Domodossola 82 0

19 Surano Alessandro Riviera dei Fiori 84 0

20 Primiano Filippo Vespisti Moderni 89 0

21 Cordaro Franco Vespisti Moderni 104 0

22 Coppola Francesco Lele Novara 108 0

23 Iannello Samuele Vespisti Moderni 112 0

24 Reggiani Paolo Domodossola 122 0

25 Critelli Tiziano Vespisti Moderni 174 0

26 Mastromauro Velerio Vespisti Moderni 182 0

27 Borsato Roberto Vespisti Moderni 183 0

28 Saroglia Alessandro Vervuolo 194 0



4° PROVA CAMPIONATO NORD OVEST

REGOLARITA' 2022 

VESPISTI MODERNI ASTI, 27 agosto 2022

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Penalità
Totale 

Penalità
Punti 

Trincheri Massimo 7

Gulifa Luca 13

Sertonio Massimo 24

Giacomotti Paolo 15

Brustia Roberto 50

Margaroli Andrea 82

Rosso Fredrik 18

Balsamo Simone 61

Balsamo federico 71

Massa Fabio 42

Morra Paolo Oreste 58

Bolla Claudio 61

Gribaudo Fabio 14

Cerutti Massimiliano 20

Saroglia Alessandro 194

Merlo Gian Michele 3

150

150

Anselmi Claudio 32

150

150

Di Miceli Gaetano 44

150

150

Coppola Francesco 108

150

150

8 LEINI 344 8

9 LELE NOVARA 408 7

7 PINEROLO 332 9

4 VESPISTI MODERNI 161 13

5 VERZUOLO 228 11

IVREA 303 106

1 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 44 25

3 TORINO 150 16

DOMODOSSOLA 147 202


